
No. ECR/Fin/Sel/Gr.-B/70% Exam/2025-26 

(i) 
(ii) 
(i1) 
(iv) 
(v) 
(vi) 
(vii) 
(viii) 
(ix) 
(x) 
(xi) 
(xii) 
(xiii) 
(xiv) 
(xv) 

Secretary/Railway Board/New Delhi 
Pr.ED(Accounts)Railway Board/New Delhi 
Chairman/RRB/Ajmer 

(xix) 

East Central Railway 
Accounts Department 

Secy. to GM: for kind information to GM 
Secy. to PFA: for kind information to PFA 

(xx) 

PS-Il to PFA/Con/MHX for kind information to PFA/Con/MHX 
Secy. To PCPO: for kind information to PCPO 
FA&CAOG, FA&CAO/WST. FA&CAOF&B, FA&CAOCon.MHX 
FA&CAORWPBela 

Jt. Director Finance/CCA/Railway Board 
CPMREDNR/GKP/RNCKKK. CMADHN 
Dy.CVO/AccountsECRHJP 
GMFin/RVNLNew Delhi, Mumbai 
Principal/ZRTUMFP 

AFAPDDDU 

(xvii) Sr. AFA/AFA/C&P, S&W. TA, FIN., Exp. And Audit & Insp., REDNR. 

(xvi) Sr. DFMDHN/DNRDDU/SEESPJ, Sr. AFA/W/SPJ, Sr.AFA/GELF. AFA/CRW/HRI. 

(xviii) Sr. AFA/AFA/Admn./Books/BudgetVEGA/ENGAPF/AuditPension/ NPS 

Dy. FA&CAO/G, TA, S&W, F&B, B&B, Cash & Pay and Taxation, Con/MHX, Dy.CS & AO, 
Sr.AFAS&W(IC). 

General Secretary/ECRKU/SC& ST/OBC Association 
Sr.EDPMHJP for necessary action and publishing on the Website. 

(xxi) Notice Board. 

Office of the 
PFA 

Hajipur 

Dated: 21.07.2025 

Ref.:- (i) This office notification no. dated 29.11.2024 

Sub.:- Selection for the post of Assistant Financial Advisor/Assistant Divisional Finance 
Manager (Group-'B') in Level9 of Pay Matrix (Pay Band 9300-34800/- (PB-2) 
Grade Pay-Rs. 5400 as per 6th CPC] against 70% quota for vacancy cycle 2025-26. 

(ii) Railway Board's letter no. E(GP)2024/2/28 dated 08.10.2024 and 03.02.2025. 

List of candidates, who have secured 60% & above marks in the written examination (CBT) 
held on 04.05.2025 &18.05.2025 conducted by RRB/Ajmer of AFA/ADFM is enclosed as Annexure-'A. 

In terms of instructions contained in Railway Board's letter no. E(GP)2024/2/28 dated 
08.10.2024 and 03.02.2025, the list of candidates who have found provisionally eligible for 
participation in viva-voce of AFA/ADFM (Gr.'B') against 70% quota is enclosed herewith as 
Annexure-'B'. 



The result is provisional and subject to outcome of the decision of any pending cases in the 

'Court of Law'. 

On being found medically fit for the post of AFA/ADFM (Gr.-'B'), the candidates (Annexure-'B') 

will be allowed to appear in the Viva-voce. The date for Viva-Voce will be intimated shortly. 

The candidates (Annexure-'B') will be medically examined 'NON-SAFETY CATEGORY for the 

post of AFA/ADFM (Gr.-'B) by concerned CMS of the Divisions/Units. Candidates (Annexure-'B') 

working in HQ will be medically examined by CMS/SEE or CHD/Patna . Concerned AFA/ADFM of the 

Division/Units will issue the Medical Memo for the candidates of Divisions/Units. 

Controlling Officers are advised to send the DAR/SPE/Vig. clearance certificate along with 

Medical fitness/unfitness certificate and duly completed APARS/ACRS in three copies (APARs 

generated by HRMS should be attested by the Gaz. officer) of last five years (2019-20, 2020-21, 

2021-22, 2022-23 & 2023-24) of the staff/candidates (Annexure-'B') working under their control to 

Dy. FA&CAO/G/HJP on or before 25.07.2025 positively. Concerned AFAs/ADFMS are also advised to 

send the Updated Service Records with Top Sheet in prescribed format of candidates (Annexure-B') 

indicating undergoing punishment (if any), duly filled and signed by the Cadre Officer to 

Dy. FA&CAO/G/HJP by special messenger on or before 25.07.2025. 

This may be treated as "MOST URGENT". 

(Rajeev Ranjan) 
AFA/Admn 

ECR/HJP 
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19 
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24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

3 

Name of Candidate (S/Sri) 

ABHAY BAHADUR SINGH 

ABHAY NANDAN KUMAR 

ABINASH KUMAR 

ACHARYA NAVIN KUMAR 

AJAY KUMAR 

AJIT KUMAR 

AJIT KUMAR 

AJIT KUMAR SINGH 

ALAKH NIRANJAN PRASAD SINHA 

AMIT KUMAR 
AMRESH KUMAR 

LACHHIRAMKA 

ANIL KUMAR 

ANUJ KUMAR 

ARUN KUMAR SINHA 

ARUN PRASAD 

ASHOK KUMAR SINHA 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

BARJ BHUSHAN AZAD 

BHOLA KUMAR 

BIJENDRA KUMAR 

BIMLESH KUMAR 

BIRBAL YADAV 

DEBASISH SANYAL 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

DEVARSHI KUMAR 

DHANANJAY KUMAR 

DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH 

DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

DHARMENDRA SINGH 

DHARMENDRA SINGH 

DHIRENDRA KUMAR SINHA 

DINESH KUMAR GUPTA 

GAJENDRA 

Designation 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 
Sr.ISA 

Sr.TIA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSOA) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

Sr.ISA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 
SsO(A) 

SsO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 
Sr.ISA 

SsO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

Sr.ISA 

SsO(A) 

AA 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

Category 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

UR 

UR (PWBD,OH) 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR (PwBD,HH) 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

Empioyee No. 

27113627934 

28008AAO036 

27100012690 

53162120271 

27329804073 

27129800359 

27129800389 

27108276493 

27701010177 

27708268149 

27307820586 

27508356798 

27329804052 

27107830944 

27101129477 

27108269890 

524NPS00016 

50714400897 

27116006528 

27106352443 

28017437337 

27629802390 

27107375050 

27610200241 

27108282444 

27208AA0022 

27329804356 

27129800373 

27508288616 

27108267996 

50200114650 

27100012667 

27129800354 

Annexure-'A' 

Working Under 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con, Patna 

AFA/CRW/HRT 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.AFA/Fin./HJP 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Sr.AFA/Fin./HJP 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

Sr.DFM/DDU 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con,Patna 

AFA/Books/HJP 

Sr.AFA/Fin./HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

AFA/NPS/HJP 

AFA/CRw/HRT 

AFA/W&S/SPJ 

AFA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/SPJ 

AFA/Effy./ HJP 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con, Patna 

AFA/ENGA/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DDU 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con, Patna 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/Budget/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 



34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

S0 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

GAUTAM KUMAR MISHRA 

GEETA KUMARI 

HARIHAR SINGH 

JAI PRAKASH PANDIT 

JAY KISHAN LAL YADAV 

JEETENDRA KUMAR 

KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 

KAUSHAL KISHORE 

KRISHNA KANT CHOUDHARY 

KRISHNA KUMAR DUBEY 

KUMAR SANJAY 

KUNDAN KUMAR 

MANISH KUMAR SINGH 

MANJAY KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR PATHAK 

MANOJ KUMAR RAI 

MINTU SHARAN 

MITHILESH KUMAR 

MITHILESH KUMAR VERMA 

MRITUNJAI SRIVASTAVA 

MUKESH KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA 

NAIYAR EQBAL KHAN 

NAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA 

NAVIN KUMAR 

NAWAL KISHOR RAY 

NEELAM PRASAD 

NIRAJ KANT KUMAR 

NIRAJ KUMAR 

NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 

NIRAJ KUMAR SINHA 

NISHANT RAJ KRISHAN 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 
SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.ISA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

AA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 
AA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

Sr.TIA 

AA 

AA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR (PWBD,OH) 
UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

27916005355 

27729800063 

27110008421 

27107761053 

27608012672 

27110008810 

27107105046 

27607269857 

27207375074 

27629802370 

27500856472 

27700518414 

533A0000064 

27116005359 

27101129466 

27678006120 

271ZA070050 

27529802575 

27106352420 

27708269830 

50714501753 

421ZA070075 

27208015235 

27100124606 

27929800176 

27708267248 

27108268101 

273ZA070065 

27629802368 

27129800377 

27129800337 

27129800358 

27199216589 

27100124746 

271P6060742 

AFA/W&S/SPJ 

AFA/TA/Adrnn/HJP 

AFA/TA/Adrnn/HJP 

AFA/Audit/HJP 

AFA/WaS/SPJ 

AFA/Pension/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Accounts officer/Rly 
Bd. 

Sr.AFA/S8W/HJP 

AFA/TA/Adnn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Sr.AFA/S&w/HJP 

AFA/WP/PNBE 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/PF/HJP 

AFA/Taxation Cell/HJP 

Sr.AFA/S&w/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DDU 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/Pension/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/EGA/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr. DFM/DNR 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/Exp./HJP 

AFA/Exp./HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DDU 



69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

79 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

NITISH KUMAR 

PAWAN KUMAR 

PINTU KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

PRABHAT KUMAR 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

PRAVENDRA KUMAR 

PRAVIN RANJAN 

RABINDRA KUMAR RAVI 

RAHUL ANAND 

RAJ KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 

RAJAN KUMAR SRIWASTAV 

RAJEEV RANJAN KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR SINHA 

RAJIV KUMAR 

RAJNEE KANT MISHRA 

RAJNEESH KUMAR 

RAJNEESH RANJAN 

RAJNIKANT RAVI 

RAKESH KUMAR 

RAKESH KUMAR 

RAM PRAKASH PANDEY 

RAM SAGAR MAHTO 

RAMANUJ KUMAR 

RANDHIR KUMAR 

RANJAY KUMAR 

RAVI BHUSHAN 

RAVI GUNJAN 

RAVI KUMAR 

RAVI RANJAN KUMAR 

RITESH KUMAR 

RITESH RAJ 

SANDEEP KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SSO{A) 

Sr.ISA 

SSO(A) 
CVI(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSOA) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.ISA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SsO(A) 

SSO(A) 
SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

Sr.TIA 

CVI(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 
Sr.TIA 

UR 

UR 

SO 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

ST 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

55217583986 

280N1000039 

45307008557 

53161130101 

27107373480 

27210008275 

27329804058 

27199216814 

27100885927 

27108355149 

27210008615 

27199216693 

27329804076 

27108268022 

27707962198 

27119522629 

27529802587 

27116005352 

27107761661 

27116006527 

34078005978 

27329804078 

332NP212364 

27107375165 

27199216723 

39113AAO056 

27100124175 

27100994613 

273ZA070072 

27106351773 

27129800413 

27629802388 

27108AA0038 

27129800348 

27600994303 

27108EMO041 

Dy.CVO/Acct./HJP 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

AFA/PD/DDU 

Dy.CVO (Elect.) 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con, Patna 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

Sr.AFA/S&W/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/Pension/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DDU 

AFA/GELF/DMH/Patna 

Sr.DFM/DDU 

Sr.AFA/Fin./HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

Dy.FA&CAO/PU/Prayagraj 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

Sr.AFA/S&W/HJP 

AFA/NPS/HJP 

Sr.AFA/WPO/Patna 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/Books/HJP 

AFA/EGA/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

AFA/INS./HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Dy.CVO (Elect.) 

Sr.AFA/S&W/HJP 

AFA/Audit/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 



105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

131 

132 

133 

134 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 

SANJAY KUMAR SINHA 

SANJEET KUMAR 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SANJIV KUMAR 

SANOJ KUMAR SINGH 

SARFARAZ AHMAD 

SHAILESH KUMAR 

SHALINI BECK 

SHANKAR DAYAL 

SHASHI KANT RANJAN 

SHASHINDERA ANAND 

SHEO KISHORE PATHAK 

SHISHANT KUMAR 

SHIVAKANT KUMAR 

SIDH NATH PRASAD 

SONAM KUMARI 

SUBODH KUMAR 

SUJEET KUMAR 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

TARA KANT KUMAR 

TRIBHUVAN KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY 

UMA SHANKER PRASAD 

UMASHANKAR PRASAD 

VIKASH KUMAR 

VIKAS KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

SSO(A) 

AA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

SSO{A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 
SsO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSOA) 

AA 

Sr.ISA 

AA 

Sr.TIA 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.ISA 

SSO(A) 

AA 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

ST 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

27629802389 

27529802646 

27110009220 

2721K060092 

27112230169 

27110008780 Dy.FA&CAO/Con,Patna 

27707830981 

27314059289 

27107830968 

27210008720 

27108045434 

27108354108 

27429800290 

27110009190 

271P6061133 

27829800154 

27408322820 

27229803939 

27629802380 

27100886014 

27129800367 

00908285070 

27629802367 

27706352480 

27199216840 

27710008007 

27119522952 

27129800365 

28008284880 

27929800170 

Sr.DFM/SPJ 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/SP! 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con,Patna 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Sr.DFM/SPJ 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/ENGA/HJP 

AFA/Taxation Cell/HJP 

Astt. A/cs 
officer/Rly.Bd. 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

AFA/Effy/ HJP 

Sr.DFM/DDU 

Dy.FA&CAo/Con, Patna 

(The above names are in alphabetical order and do not reflect Merit/Seniority position). 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con, Patna 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/CRW/HRT 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/ADMN 
ECR/HJP 



S. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

Narne of Candidate (S/Sri) 

ABHAY BAHADUR SINGH 

ABHAY NANDAN KUMAR 

ABINASH KUMAR 

AJIT KUMAR SINGH 

ALAKH NIRANJAN PRASAD SINHA 

AMIT KUMAR 

AMRESH KUMAR LACHHIRAMKA 

ANIL KUMAR 

ARUN KUMAR SINHA 

ARUN PRASAD 

ASHOK KUMAR SINHA 

BIJENDRA KUMAR 

DEBASISH SANYAL 

DHANANJAY KUMAR 

DHARMENDRA SINGH 

DHARMENDRA SINGH 

HARIHAR SINGH 

JAI PRAKASH PANDIT 

JAY KISHAN LAL YADAV 

JEETENDRA KUMAR 

KAMLESH KUMAR SINGH 

KAUSHAL KISHORE 

KRISHNA KANT CHOUDHARY 

KUMAR SANJAY 

KUNDAN KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR RAI 

Designation 

SsO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SsO(A) 

SsO(A) 

Sr.ISA 

Sr.ISA 

SSO(A) 

SsO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO{A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Category Employee No. 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 27701010177 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

27113627934 

UR 

28008AA0036 

27100012690 

27108276493 

27708268149 

27307820586 

27508356798 

27107830944 

27101129477 

27108269890 

27106352443 

27107375050 

27208AA0022 

27508288616 

27108267996 

27110008421 

27107761053 

27608012672 

27110008810 

27107105046 

27607269857 

27207375074 

27500856472 

27700518414 

27101129466 

27678006120 

271ZA070050 

27106352420 

Annexure-'B' 

Working Under 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con,Patna 

AFA/CRw/HRT 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Sr.AFA/Fin./HJP 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

Sr.DFM/DDU 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con, Patna 

AFA/Books/HJP 

Sr.AFA/Fin./HJP 

AFA/NPS/HJP 

AFA/Admn/HJP 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con, Patna 

Sr.DFM/DDU 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con, Patna 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/EGA/HJP 

AFA/W&S/SPJ 

AFA/Pension/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Accounts officer/Rly Bd. 

Sr.AFA/S&W/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Sr.AFA/S&W/HJP 

AFA/PF/HJP 

AFA/Taxation Cell/HJP 

Sr.AFA/S&W/HJP 

Sr.DFM/SEE 



30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

MRITUNJAI SRIVASTAVA 

MUKESH KUMAR 

NAIYAR EQBAL KHAN 

NAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA 

NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH 

NIRAJ KUMAR SINHA 

NISHANT RAJ KRISHAN 

NITISH KUMAR 

PAWAN KUMAR 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

PRAVENDRA KUMAR 

RABINDRA KUMAR RAVI 

RAHUL ANAND 

RAJ KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 

RAJESH KUMAR 

RAJIV KUMAR 

RAJNEESH KUMAR 

RAJNEESH RANJAN 

RAKESH KUMAR 

RAM SAGAR MAHTO 

RANJAY KUMAR 

RAVI BHUSHAN 

RAVI KUMAR 

RITESH RAJ 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 

SANJAY KUMAR SINHA 

SANJEET KUMAR 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SSO(A) 

SSO{A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.ISA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SsO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO{A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

CVI(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.TIA 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

UR 

27208015235 

27100124606 

27708267248 

27108268101 

27199216589 

27100124746 

271P6060742 

55217583986 

280N1000039 

27107373480 

27210008275 

27199216814 

27100885927 

27108355149 

27210008615 

27108268022 

27119522629 

27116005352 

27107761661 

34078005978 

27107375165 

27100124175 

27100994613 

27106351773 

27108AA0038 

27600994303 

27108EMO041 

27110009220 

27110008780 

272IK060092 

27112230169 

Sr.DEM/SEE 

AFA/EGA/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DDU 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con, Patna 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

Sr.AFA/S&W/HJP 

Sr.DEM/DNR 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

AFA/GELF/DMH/Patna 

Sr.AFA/Fin./HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Dy.FA&CAO/PU/Prayagrd 

AFA/NPS/HJP 

AFA/Books/HJP 

AFA/EGA/HJP 

AFA/INS./HJP 

Dy.CVO (Elect.) 

AFA/Audit/HJP 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/SPJ 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con, Patna 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 



61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

S. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

SI. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SANJEEV KUMAR 

SANJIV KUMAR 

SANOJ KUMAR SINGH 

SARFARAZ AHMAD 

SHAILESH KUMAR 

SHANKAR DAYAL 

SHEO KISHORE PATHAK 

SIDH NATH PRASAD 

SUSHIL KUMAR 

TRIBHUVAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

UMA SHANKER PRASAD 

Name of Candidate (S/Sri) 

AJIT KUMAR 

BHOLA KUMAR 

PINTU KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

RAJNIKANT RAVI 

Name of Candidate (S/Sri) 

ARJUN PRASAD 

AWANISH KUMAR 

LALBABU 

PAWAN KUMAR 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SHAMBHU RAVIDAS 

SHANKAR KUMAR 

SSO(A) 

SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.ISA 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Sr.ISA 

SSO(A) 

Designation 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Designation 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SC 

Sr.TIA 

SSO(A) 

SsO(A) 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

UR 

SC 

UR 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

SC 

27707830981 

SC 

27314059289 

27107830968 

27210008720 

27108045434 

27108354108 

27110009190 

In addition to above, the following SC candidate has secured qualifying marks and is to be called for Viva-voce 

under "Best Amongst the failed" Scheme: 

27408322820 

27100886014 

Category Employee No. 

27706352480 

27710008007 

Category Employee No. 

27119522952 

27129800389 

27116006528 

45307008557 

27116006527 

27110008652 

271ZK060169 

00908285068 

27199216899 

27216005354 

45216012875 

27223006944 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con, Patna 

27106352595 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Sr.DFM/SPJ 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/ENGA/HJP 

AFA/Taxation Celi/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Dy.FA&CAO/Con, Patna 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Sr.DFM/DNR 

Working 
Under 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

AFA/PD/DDU 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

Working Under 

AFA/EGA/HJP 

Sr.AFA/S&W/HJP 

AFA/Budget/HJP 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/SEE 

AFA/NPs/HJP 



1 

2 

1 

SI. 

SI. 

No. 

Si. 

1 

2 

No. 

3 

No. 

1 

S. 

2 

No. 

3 

4 

Name of Candidate (S/Sri) 

RAKESH KUMAR 

SHALINI BECK 

Name of Candidate (S/Sri) 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

Name of Candidate (S/Sri) 

BIMLESH KUMAR 

DHANANJAY KUMAR SINGH 

MANISH KUMAR SINGH 

In addition to above, the following ST candidate has secured qualifying marks and is to be called for Viva-voce 
under "Best Amongst the failed" Scheme: 

Name of Candidate (S/Sri) 

CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY 

RAJA KUMAR RAM 

Designation 

SUDHIR KUMAR MISHRA 

SSO(A) 

SUNIL KUMAR 

SSO(A) 

Designation 

Sr.TIA 

Designation 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

Designation 

SSO(A) 

SSO(A) 

ST 

SSO(A) 

SsO(A) 

ST 

Category Employee No. 

ST 

ST 

Category Employee No. 

PwBD 

Comm. 

UR 

UR 

UR 

27329804078 

UR 

SC 

27429800290 

UR 

In addition to above, the following PwBD candidate has secured qualifying marks and is to be called for Viva 
voce under "Best Amongst the failed" Scheme: 

UR 

27129800366 

Catg. 
OH 

HH 

OH 

PwBD Employee No. Working Under 

Catg. 
OH 

OH 

Comm. PwBD Employee No. 

OH 

OH 

Working Under 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

Astt. 

officer/Rly. Bd. 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

27361120023 

Working Under 

28017437337 AFA/CRW/HRT 

A/cs 

27329804356 AFA/ENGA/HJP 

533A0000064 AFA/WP/PNBE 

27129800177 

27361120065 

51017033900 

Working Under 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

AFA/TA/Admn/HJP 

Sr.DFM/DHN 

PAO/Rly. Bd./NDLS 

(The above names are in alphabetical order and do not reflect Merit/Seniority position). 

AFA/ADMN 

ECR/HJP 
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